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CONTACTS FOR PROJECTS AT ISO/CS AND CCMC  

UNDER THE VIENNA AGREEMENT 
 

 

Procedure for parallel processing Contact person at ISO/CS Contact person at CCMC 
 

Vienna Agreement 
& 
ISO/CEN JCG Secretary 

Mrs Sophie Clivio 
clivio@iso.org  
Director, Standardization and 
Technical Policy 

Mr. Jean-Paul Vetsuypens 
jpvetsuypens@cencenelec.eu  
Director, Standards 

 

Guidelines to the Vienna Agreement Mrs Sophie Clivio 
clivio@iso.org  
Director, Standardization and 
Technical Policy  
 
Mrs. M. Gaillen-Guedy 
gaillen@iso.org  
Team Leader, Customer Service 
Centre 

Ms. Cinzia Missiroli 
cmissiroli@cencenelec.eu  
Unit Manager Sustainability & Services,
Standards 
 
Mr. Matthew Tomlin 
mtomlin@cencenelec.eu  
Unit Manager Publications, Standards 
 

 

Standards Department Mrs Sophie Clivio 
clivio@iso.org  
Director, Standardization and 
Technical Policy 

Mr. Jean-Paul Vetsuypens 
jpvetsuypens@cencenelec.eu  
Director, Standards 

 

ISO Technical Management Board 
 

CEN Technical Board 
Mrs Sophie Clivio 
clivio@iso.org  
Director, Standardization and 
Technical Policy 

Ms. Cinzia Missiroli 
cmissiroli@cencenelec.eu  
Unit Manager Sustainability & Services,
Standards 
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Procedure for parallel processing Contact person at ISO/CS Contact person at CCMC 
 

ISO/TMB Resolutions 
 

CEN/BT Resolutions 
Mrs Sophie Clivio 
clivio@iso.org  
Director, Standardization and 
Technical Policy 

Ms. Joelle Colaers 
jcolaers@cencenelec.eu 
bt@cencenelec.eu 
Administrator Technical Policy, 

 

Standards Development Mr. J. Alcorta (alcorta@iso.org) 
 

Mr. H. Cuschieri (cuschieri@iso.org) 
 

Mrs. M.N. Bourquin 
(bourquin@iso.org) 
 
ISO Technical Group Managers 

Ms. Cinzia Missiroli 
cmissiroli@cencenelec.eu  
Unit Manager Sustainability & Services,
Standards 
 
Mr. Geert Maes 
gmaes@cencenelec.eu  

 

Standards Production Mrs. M. Gaillen-Guedy 
gaillen@iso.org  
Team Leader, Committee Service 
Centre 

Mr. Matthew Tomlin 
mtomlin@cencenelec.eu 
production@cencenelec.eu 
Unit Manager Publications, Standards  

 

Exchange of database information Mrs. M. Gaillen-Guedy 
gaillen@iso.org  
Team Leader, Committee Service 
Centre

EDP Data Unit 
dataservice@cencenelec.eu 
 

 

ISO/TC/SC and CEN/TC 
Programmes of work 

ISO Technical Programme 
Managers 

EDP Data Unit  
dataservice@cencenelec.eu 

 

For CEN Subsectors ISO Technical Programme 
Managers 

CEN Programme Managers 

 

Monitoring of processing times Mrs. M. Gaillen-Guedy 
gaillen@iso.org  
Team Leader, Committee Service 
Centre

Mr. Matthew Tomlin 
mtomlin@cencenelec.eu 
production@cencenelec.eu 
Unit Manager Publications, Standards 
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Procedure for parallel processing Contact person at ISO/CS Contact person at CCMC 
 

Procedures and alignment 
for parallel processing 

Mrs. M. Gaillen-Guedy 
gaillen@iso.org  
Team Leader, Committee Service 
Centre 

EDP Data Unit 
dataservice@cencenelec.eu 
 
 

 

prEN electronic files 
 

DIS and FDIS electronic files 
Mrs. M. Gaillen-Guedy 
gaillen@iso.org 
Team Leader, Committee Service 
Centre 

Mrs Tallat Naqvi 
tnaqvi@cencenelec.eu 
production@cencenelec.eu 
Officer Publications, Standards  

 

At DIS/Enquiry - At FDIS/Formal 
Vote 

 

Monitoring of dates and 
administration of votes 

Mrs. M. Gaillen-Guedy 
gaillen@iso.org 
Team Leader, Committee Service 
Centre 

Mrs Tallat Naqvi 
tnaqvi@cencenelec.eu 
production@cencenelec.eu 
Officer Publications, Standards  

 

Coherence of programme of work Mrs. M. Gaillen-Guedy 
gaillen@iso.org 
Team Leader, Committee Service 
Centre 

EDP Data Unit 
dataservice@cencenelec.eu 

Management of CEN Consultants 
 
 
 
Projects identified as "Candidate for 
harmonized" under the New 
Approach 
CEN Consultant's assessments 

Mrs. M. Gaillen-Guedy 
gaillen@iso.org 
Team Leader, Committee Service 
Centre 

Ms. Cinzia Missiroli 
cmissiroli@cencenelec.eu  
Unit Manager Sustainability & Services,
Standards 
 
Mr. Geert Maes 
gmaes@cencenelec.eu  
Senior Manager Industry, Technology & 
I f S d d
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Procedure for parallel processing Contact person at ISO/CS 
 

Contact person at CCMC 
 

Entry of Information of CEN 
Dispatches in the ISO database 

Mrs. M. Gaillen-Guedy 
gaillen@iso.org 
Team Leader, Committee Service 
Centre 

 

Mr. M. Tomlin 
mtomlin@cencenelec.eu 
production@cencenelec.eu 
Unit Manager Publications, Standards 

 

CEN Table of Decision = 
(ISO Report of voting) 

ISO Technical Programme 
Managers 

 

CEN/TC Secretariats 

 

CASCO  Mr. Sean Mc Curtain 
maccurtain@iso.org 
Director, Conformity Assessment 

 

Mr. H. Liauw 
hliauw@cencenelec.eu  
Project Manager Legal Affairs 

 

Access of documents Mrs. M. Gaillen-Guedy 
gaillen@iso.org 
Team Leader, Committee Service 
Centre 

Mr. Olivier Dessy 
odessy@cencenelec.eu 
production@cencenelec.eu 
Officer Publications, Standards 
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Procedure for parallel processing Contact person at ISO/CS Contact person at CMC 
Update 2016-04-15    

 


